

## Wisconsin Rural Water Association 2025 Awards Nomination Form

Since 1989, WRWA has recognized those in the State of Wisconsin that demonstrate excellence in the water and wastewater industries. Please add your nominations in the appropriate area of this form and submit to WRWA no later than February 7, 2025 for consideration\*.

WATER/WASTEWATER SYSTEM OF THE YEAR: This provide excellent service to their customers and stay in complia			
Wastewater System of the Year:			
		Operator of the Year – WRWA District 1:	System
		Operator of the Year – WRWA District 2:	
Operator of the Year – WRWA District 3:			
Operator of the Year – WRWA District 4:			
Operator of the Year – WRWA District 5:	System		
Administrative Professional of the Year:  BUSINESS MEMBER OF THE YEAR: This award is present			
BUSINESS MEMBER OF THE YEAR: This award is present			
promote WRWA's mission and shown dedication in providing s			
Business Member of the Year:			
LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT: This award is presented to tho to support WRWA and the water & wastewater industries, and strifetime Achievement:	shown a high level of dedication to their field.		
FRIEND OF RURAL WATER: This award is presented to the helping WRWA in its mission of assisting rural communities and			
Friend of Rural Water:			

\*Submitting a short letter of support explaining the reasons for nomination provides valuable information to the Awards Committee during the selection process and improves the chances of winning the award.

Mail this form to: WRWA, 350 Water Way, Plover, WI 54467, Fax to: (715) 344-5555or Email to:wrwa@wrwa.org